Agency Organization Name Address City Stat Zip Code

TOWN OF ANDOVER 17 SCHOOLRD ANDOVER CT 06232
Ashford Housing Authority 49 Tremko Lane Ashford CT 06278
Town of Litchfield PO Box 12 Bantam CT 06750
Litchfield Housing Authority 30 Doyle Raod Bantam CT 06750
Beacon Falls Senior Center 57 N Main Street Beacon Falls CT 06403
Berlin Social and Youth Services 240 Kensington Rd Berlin CT 06037
Town of Bethany 40 Peck Road Bethany CT 06524
Town of Bethany 40 Peck Road Bethany CT 06524
North Purchase & Templeton Farm Apartments 11 Jackson Lane Bethlehem CT 06751
SHP MANAGEMENT CORP 8 Dorothy Dr, Bloomfield CT 06002
Bloomfield Social & Youth Services 330 Park Avenue, 2nd Floor Bloomfield CT 06002
Interfaith homes and Village 10 Bestor Lane Bloomfield CT 06002
Federation Homes 156 Wintonbury Avenue Bloomfield CT 06002
Canoe Brook Center 46 Church Street Upper Level Branford CT 06405
City of Bridgeport Department of Health and Social Services 999 Broad Street Bridgeport CT 06604
CW Solutions 215 WARREN STREET BRIDGEPORT CT 06604
Stratfield Apartments 1241 MAIN STREET BRIDGEPORT CT 06604
Hall Neighborhood House 52 George E Pipkin's Way Bridgeport CT 06608
Meridian Tower 52 Sheila Court Bristol CT 06010
A.l. Delorenzo Towers 284 North Main St Bristol CT 06010
Bristol Senior Center 240 Stafford Avenue Bristol CT 06010
Brookfield Farmers Market 100 Pocono Road Brookfield CT 06804
Quinebaug Valley Senior Citizens Center 69 South Main St. Brooklyn CT 06234
The Access Community Action Agency; Salem Village Senior Housing 70 Proulx Street Brooklyn CT 06084
Town of Canterbury CT 1 Municipal Drive Canterbury CT 06331
Canton Senior & Social Services 40 Dyer Ave Canton CT 06019
Imagineers / Canton Housing Authority dba Canton 21 21 Dowd Ave. Canton CT 06019
Chaplin Senior Center 132 Chaplin Street Chaplin CT 06235
The Cheshire Senior Center 240 Maple Avenue Cheshire CT 06410
Cheshire Senior Center 240 Maple Avenue Cheshire CT 06410
Town of Chester 203 MIddlesex Avenue Chester CT 06412
Clinton Human Services (Social Services) 48 East Main Street Clinton CT 06413
Housing Authority City of Danbury Housing Authority City of Danbury - Jessie Ca Danbury CT 06811
City of Danbury Department of Elderly Services (Danbury Senior Center) 10 Elmwood Place Danbury CT 06810
Killingly Housing Authority 620 Upper Maple Street Danielson CT 06239
Town of Darien 2 Renshaw Rd Darien CT 06820
Deep River Housing Authority 60 Main Street Deep River CT 06417
Derby Housing Authority 30 Elizabeth St 2nd floor Derby CT 06418
Hallock's Landing 187 Minerva Street Derby CT 06418
Town of Durham PO Box 428 Durham CT 06422
East Hartford Housing Authorithy East Hartford Housing Authority East Hartford CT 06108
East Hartford Department of Health & Social Services 50 Chapman Place East Hartford CT 06108
Saint Elizabeth Manor 41 Applegate Lane East Hartford CT 06118
Town of East Haven Senior Center 91 Taylor Avenue East Haven CT 06512
Town of East Windsor Social Services 25 School Street East Windsor CT 06088
Ellington Human Services PO Box 187 Ellington CT 06029
Town of Enfield 1010 Enfield Street Enfield CT 06082
Farmington Community Services 1 Monteith Drive Farmington CT 06032
TOWN OF GROTON HUMAN SERVICES 2 FORT HILLRD GROTON CT 06340
Guilford Social Serivces 263 Church Street Guilford CT 06437
Town of Haddam Social Services 11 Jail Hill Rd Haddam CT 06438
Miller Senior Center 2901 Dixwell AveCT Hamden CT 06518
Housing Authority of the City of Hartford 791 Windsor St. Hartford CT 06120
Northend Senior Center 80 Coventry St Hartford CT 06112
Shepherd Park Apartments 170 Sisson Avenue, Building 6-Office Hartford CT 06105
South End Wellness Senior Center 830 Maple Avenue Hartford CT 06114
CAPITOL TOWERS 470 Broad Street Hartford CT 06106
Faith Asset Management / Cathedral Manors 1130 Albany Avenue Hartford CT 06112
Immanuel House 15 WOODLAND ST HARTFORD CT 06105
Hispanic Senior Center - Catholic Charities 45 Wadsworth Street Hartford CT 06051
Catholic Charities Hispanic Senior Center 45 Wadsworth Street Hartford CT 06051
Sigourney square Apartments 49 Amherst st Hartford CT 06114
Faith Asset Management 100 Coventry St Hartford CT 06112
Faith Asset Management / Ida B Wells 100 Coventry Street Hartford CT 06112
Mutual Housing Association of Greater Hartford, Inc 887 Park Street Hartford CT 06106
Imagineers / South Southwest Housing Corp dba Mary Caruso Gables 65 Eaton Street Hartford CT 06114
Bacon Congregate 43 Morris Street Hartford CT 06114

Griswold Senior Center Griswold Senior Center Jewett City CT 06351



Lebanon Town Hall

Madison Senior Center

Town of Madison

Eldery Housing Manangement
Meriden Senior Center

Hanover Tower/Harbor Tower-Carabetta Management

Housing Authority of the City of Meriden
Casa Boricua de Meriden, Inc
Middlebury Senior Center

Town of Middlefield /Middlefield Senior & Social Services

SHP Management Corp

Shiloh Manor / Tuscan Brotherhood Homes
Luther Ridge at Middletown

City of Middletown Senior Services

Old Middletown High School Apartments
Carabetta Management Newfield Towers

PONDVIEW APARTMENTS [ THE CAPITAL REALTY GROUP]

Carabetta Management Co-Stoneycrest Towers
Shepherd Home

Milford Department of Human Services
Town Of Monroe

Naugatuck Senior Center

New Britain Senior Center

Industria Commons & Brytania Square
HRA of New Britain, Inc.

New Britain Housing Authority
Schoolhouse Apartments

City of New Haven Department of Elderly Services
Bella Vista

New London Human Services / Senior Center
NEW MILFORD SENIOR CENTER
Newington Human Services

TEEG

North Haven-Senior Center

Norwalk Senior Center

Miss Laura M Raymond Homes

Senior Resources Agency on Aging
Rose City Senior Center

Norwich Housing Authority

Falls Ave Senior Center

Old Lyme Social Services

Old Saybrook Social Services

Oxford Senior Center

Oxford Housing

Stonington Arms

Town of Plainfield Senior Center
Plainville Social Service

Plainville Housing Authority

Plainville Housing Authority

Ella Grasso Gardens

Putnam Housing Authority

Town of Putnam

Danbury Farmers Market

Middlefield Housing Authority

Rocky Hill Human, Youth & Senior Services
Town of Roxbury

Town of Seymour

Seymour Housing Authority

City of Shelton Senior Center

Wesley Heights (UMH)

Town of Somers

South Windsor Human Services
Southbury Senior Center

Southington Community Services
Stafford Senior Center

Shippan Place

New Neighborhoods Inc.

Mapleview Towers

SilverSource Inc

579 Exeter Road

29 Bradley Rd.

29 Bradley Rd.

370 W Center Street
22 West Main Street
60 Hanover Street

22 Church St.

204 Colony Street
1172 Whittemore Road
405 Main Street, Box 5
South Green Apartments
330 Butternut Street
628 Congdon Street
Middletown Senior Center
251 Court Street

220 Newfield St

335 BUTTERNUT ST
352 Newfield Street
112 Bow lane

150 Gulf Street
Monroe Senior Center
300 Meadow Street
55 Pearl Street

43 Patton Drive

336 Arch Street

16 Armistice St

156 South Avenue

165 Church St.

315 Eastern Street

10 Brainard Street

40 MAIN ST

200 Garfield Street

PO Box 664

189 Pool Road

11 Allen Road

290 Main Avenue

19 Ohio Ave

8 Mahan Dr

10 Westwood Park
311 Falls Ave

52 Lyme St.

322 Main St.

10 OLD CHURCH RD
100 Stakum Circle, Office
133 S. Broad Street 6A
482 Norwich Rd

One Central Square Municiple Center

20 Stillwell Drive #7

20 STILLWELL DR UNIT #7
65 Ballou Street

123 Laconia Avenue

200 School St.

5 Kimberly Dr

1 Sugarloaf Terrace

761 Old Main St., 1st Floor
Town of Roxbury

20 Pine St

28 Smith Street

81 Wheeler St.

580 Long Hill Avenue

619 Main Street

150 Nevers Rd.

561 Main Street South
Mark Sciota, Town Manager
3 Buckley Hwy.

521 Shippan Ave

40 Stillwater Ave

51 Grove Street

2009 Summer Street

Lebanon
Madison
Madison
Manchester
Meriden
Meriden
Meriden
Meriden
Middlebury
Middlefield
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
MIDDLETOWN
Middletown
MIDDLETOWN
Milford
Monror
Naugatuck
New Britain
New Britain
New Britain
New Britian
New Canaan
New Haven
New Haven
New London
NEW MILFORD
Newington

North Grosvenordale

North Haven
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Oakville

Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
OXFORD
Oxford
Pawcatuck
Plainfield
Plainville
Plainville
PLAINVILLE
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Redding
Rockfall
Rocky Hill
Roxbury
Seymour
Seymour
Shelton
Shelton
Somers
South Windsor
Southbury
Southington
Stafford Springs
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford

CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

06249
06443
06443
06040
06451
06451
06451
06451
06762
06455
06457
06457
06457
06457
06457
06457
06457
06457
06457
06460
06468
06770
06051
06053
06051
06053
06840
06510
06513
06320
06776
06111
06255
06473
06854
06851
06360
06360
06377
06779
06371
06475
06478
06478
06340
06374
06062
06062
06062
06260
06260
06260
06896
06481
06067
06783
06483
06483
06484
06484
06071
06074
06488
06489
06076
06902
06902
06901
06905



Stamford Green Apts
Pilgrim Tower, Inc

Neighborhood Preservation Foundation, Inc. dba Willard Manor

National Church Residences DBA/Harboursite
Stamford Cross Road Residence, Inc.

Catholic Charities of Fairfield County, Inc. - Senior Nutrition Program

Juniper Hill Village

Mansfield Housing Authority

Community and Senior Services - Town of Stratford
Suffield Housing Authority

Suffield Community Aid

Town of Thomaston Social Services

Tolland Human Services

POAH Torringford West Apartments

Coventry Human Services

Trumbull Human Services / Social Service Department
Town of Union Selectman's Office

Vernon Housing Authority

Florence Mill Apartments

Vernon Social Services

Rose Cmmons

Waterbury Senior Center

Western CT Area Agency on Aging

SHP MANAGEMENT CORP

Waterbury Housing Authority

Town of Waterford Senior Services

AHEPA 250-11 Waterford CT

Town of West Hartford, Department of Social Services
West Hartford Fellowship Housing

Savin Rock Communities/WHHA

West Haven Senior Center

Westbrook Social Services

Department of Human Services

Executive Square House

AHEPA SENIOR LIVING

Wethersfield Housing Authority

117 Wells FKA First Church Village

Town of Wethersfield Social and Youth Services
Willlimantic Housing Authority

Town of Windham Human Services Department
Access

Housing Authority for Town of Windsor dba Windsor Housing Authority

Windsor Locks Social Services
Town of Windsor Locks- Social Services
Winsted Senior Center

Charles Rietdyke Senior Center  (Wolcott Senior Center)

Laurel Ridge/Chestnut Hill
Woodbury Social Services
Agent for the Elderly, Woodstock

482 West Main Street
25 Washington Court
36 Vine Road

511 Shippan Avenue

6 Cross Road

30 Myano Lane
Juniper Hill Village

309 Maple Road

1000 West Broad Street
P O Box 246

450 South St.

158 Main ST

21 Tolland Green

356 Torringford West St
1712 Main St

Trumbull Social Service
1043 Buckley Highway
21 Court St.

121 West Main Street
Vernon Social Services
540 Hartford Turnpike
1985 East Main Street
c/o WCAAA

24 UNION STREET

2 Lakewood Road

15 Rope Ferry Road

95 Clark Lane

Town of West Hartford - Department of Soci:

20 H Starkel Road

15 Bayshore Drive
201 Noble St

866 Boston Post Road
110 Myrtle Avenue
100 Executive Square
1534 BERLIN TPKE

60 Lancaster Rd

117 Wells Road

505 Silas Deane Highway
49 West Avenue

1 Jillson Square

25 Senior Way

156 Bloomfield Avenue
50 Church Street

50 Church Street

80 Holabird Avenue
211 Nichols Road

45 Edgemont Lane
281 Main ST South
252 Route 198

Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Storrs

Storrs
Stratford
Suffield
Suffield
Thomaston
Tolland
Torrington
Town of Coventry
Trumbull
Union

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Waterbury
Waterbury
WATERBURY
Waterbury
Waterford
Waterford
West Hartford
West Hartford
WEST HAVEN
West Haven
Westbrook
Westport
Wethersfield
WETHERSFIELD
Wethersfield
Wethersfield
Wethersfield
Willimantic
Willimantic
Willington
WINDSOR
Windsor Locks
Windsor Locks
Winsted
Wolcott
Wolcott
Woodbury
Woodstock Valley

CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
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CcT
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CcT
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CcT
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CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

06902
06902
06905
06902
06905
06902
06268
06268
06615
06078
06078
06787
06084
06790
06238
06611
06076
06066
06066
06066
06066
06705
06705
06706
06704
06385
06385
06107
06117
06516
06516
06498
06880
06109
06109
06109
06109
06109
06226
06226
06279
06095
06096
06096
06098
06716
06716
06062
06282
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