Agency Organization Name	Address	City		Zip Code
TOWN OF ANDOVER	17 SCHOOL RD	ANDOVER		06232
Ashford Housing Authority		Ashford		06278 06750
Town of Litchfield Litchfield Housing Authority	PO Box 12 30 Doyle Raod	Bantam Bantam		06750
Beacon Falls Senior Center	57 N Main Street	Beacon Falls		06403
Berlin Social and Youth Services	240 Kensington Rd	Berlin		06037
Town of Bethany	40 Peck Road	Bethany		06524
Town of Bethany	40 Peck Road	Bethany		06524
North Purchase & Templeton Farm Apartments	11 Jackson Lane	Bethlehem		06751
SHP MANAGEMENT CORP	8 Dorothy Dr,	Bloomfield		06002
Bloomfield Social & Youth Services	330 Park Avenue, 2nd Floor	Bloomfield		06002
Interfaith homes and Village	10 Bestor Lane	Bloomfield		06002
Federation Homes	156 Wintonbury Avenue			06002
Canoe Brook Center	46 Church Street Upper Level	Branford		06405
City of Bridgeport Department of Health and Social Services	999 Broad Street	Bridgeport		06604
CW Solutions	215 WARREN STREET	BRIDGEPORT		06604
Stratfield Apartments	1241 MAIN STREET			06604
Hall Neighborhood House	52 George E Pipkin's Way	Bridgeport	СТ	06608
Meridian Tower	52 Sheila Court	Bristol	СТ	06010
A.J. DeLorenzo Towers	284 North Main St	Bristol	СТ	06010
Bristol Senior Center	240 Stafford Avenue	Bristol	СТ	06010
Brookfield Farmers Market	100 Pocono Road	Brookfield	СТ	06804
Quinebaug Valley Senior Citizens Center	69 South Main St.	Brooklyn	СТ	06234
The Access Community Action Agency; Salem Village Senior Housing	70 Proulx Street	Brooklyn	СТ	06084
Town of Canterbury CT	1 Municipal Drive	Canterbury	СТ	06331
Canton Senior & Social Services	40 Dyer Ave	Canton	СТ	06019
Imagineers / Canton Housing Authority dba Canton 21	21 Dowd Ave.	Canton	СТ	06019
Chaplin Senior Center	132 Chaplin Street	Chaplin	СТ	06235
The Cheshire Senior Center	240 Maple Avenue	Cheshire	CT	06410
Cheshire Senior Center	240 Maple Avenue	Cheshire	CT	06410
Town of Chester	203 MIddlesex Avenue	Chester	CT	06412
Clinton Human Services (Social Services)	48 East Main Street	Clinton	CT	06413
Housing Authority City of Danbury	Housing Authority City of Danbury - Jessie Ca	Danbury	CT	06811
City of Danbury Department of Elderly Services (Danbury Senior Center)	10 Elmwood Place	Danbury		06810
Killingly Housing Authority	620 Upper Maple Street	Danielson		06239
Town of Darien	2 Renshaw Rd	Darien		06820
Deep River Housing Authority	60 Main Street	Deep River		06417
Derby Housing Authority	30 Elizabeth St 2nd floor	•		06418
Hallock's Landing	187 Minerva Street	/		06418
Town of Durham	PO Box 428	Durham		06422
East Hartford Housing Authorithy	East Hartford Housing Authority	East Hartford		06108
East Hartford Department of Health & Social Services	50 Chapman Place	East Hartford		06108
Saint Elizabeth Manor	41 Applegate Lane	East Hartford		06118
Town of East Haven Senior Center	91 Taylor Avenue	East Mindoor		06512
Town of East Windsor Social Services	25 School Street PO Box 187	East Windsor		06088 06029
Ellington Human Services Town of Enfield	1010 Enfield Street	Ellington Enfield		06082
Farmington Community Services	1 Monteith Drive	Farmington		06032
TOWN OF GROTON HUMAN SERVICES	2 FORT HILL RD	GROTON		06340
Guilford Social Serivces	263 Church Street	Guilford		06437
Town of Haddam Social Services	11 Jail Hill Rd	Haddam		06438
Miller Senior Center	2901 Dixwell AveCT	Hamden		06518
Housing Authority of the City of Hartford	791 Windsor St.	Hartford		06120
Northend Senior Center	80 Coventry St	Hartford		06112
Shepherd Park Apartments	170 Sisson Avenue, Building 6-Office	Hartford	СТ	06105
South End Wellness Senior Center	830 Maple Avenue	Hartford	СТ	06114
CAPITOL TOWERS	470 Broad Street	Hartford	СТ	06106
Faith Asset Management / Cathedral Manors	1130 Albany Avenue	Hartford	СТ	06112
Immanuel House	15 WOODLAND ST	HARTFORD	СТ	06105
Hispanic Senior Center - Catholic Charities	45 Wadsworth Street	Hartford	CT	06051
Catholic Charities Hispanic Senior Center	45 Wadsworth Street	Hartford	CT	06051
Sigourney square Apartments	49 Amherst st	Hartford	CT	06114
Faith Asset Management	100 Coventry St	Hartford	CT	06112
Faith Asset Management / Ida B Wells	100 Coventry Street	Hartford	CT	06112
Mutual Housing Association of Greater Hartford, Inc	887 Park Street	Hartford		06106
Imagineers / South Southwest Housing Corp dba Mary Caruso Gables	65 Eaton Street	Hartford		06114
Bacon Congregate	43 Morris Street	Hartford		06114
Griswold Senior Center	Griswold Senior Center	Jewett City	CT	06351

Lebanon Town Hall	579 Exeter Road	Lebanon	СТ	06249
Madison Senior Center	29 Bradley Rd.	Madison		06443
Town of Madison	29 Bradley Rd.	Madison		06443
Eldery Housing Manangement	370 W Center Street	Manchester	СТ	06040
Meriden Senior Center	22 West Main Street	Meriden	CT	06451
Hanover Tower/Harbor Tower-Carabetta Management	60 Hanover Street	Meriden	CT	06451
Housing Authority of the City of Meriden	22 Church St.	Meriden	CT	06451
Casa Boricua de Meriden, Inc	204 Colony Street	Meriden	CT	06451
Middlebury Senior Center	1172 Whittemore Road	Middlebury		06762
Town of Middlefield /Middlefield Senior & Social Services	405 Main Street, Box 5	Middlefield		06455
SHP Management Corp	South Green Apartments	Middletown		06457
Shiloh Manor / Tuscan Brotherhood Homes	330 Butternut Street	Middletown		06457
Luther Ridge at Middletown	628 Congdon Street	Middletown		06457
City of Middletown Senior Services	Middletown Senior Center 251 Court Street	Middletown Middletown		06457 06457
Old Middletown High School Apartments Carabetta Management Newfield Towers	220 Newfield St	Middletown		06457
PONDVIEW APARTMENTS [THE CAPITAL REALTY GROUP]	335 BUTTERNUT ST	MIDDLETOWN		06457
Carabetta Management Co-Stoneycrest Towers	352 Newfield Street	Middletown		06457
Shepherd Home	112 Bow lane	MIDDLETOWN		06457
Milford Department of Human Services	150 Gulf Street	Milford		06460
Town Of Monroe	Monroe Senior Center	Monror	СТ	06468
Naugatuck Senior Center	300 Meadow Street	Naugatuck	CT	06770
New Britain Senior Center	55 Pearl Street	New Britain	CT	06051
Industria Commons & Brytania Square	43 Patton Drive	New Britain	CT	06053
HRA of New Britain, Inc.	336 Arch Street	New Britain	CT	06051
New Britain Housing Authority	16 Armistice St	New Britian		06053
Schoolhouse Apartments	156 South Avenue	New Canaan		06840
City of New Haven Department of Elderly Services	165 Church St.	New Haven		06510
Bella Vista	315 Eastern Street	New Haven		06513
New London Human Services / Senior Center	10 Brainard Street 40 MAIN ST	New London		06320
NEW MILFORD SENIOR CENTER Newington Human Services	200 Garfield Street	NEW MILFORD Newington		06776 06111
TEEG	PO Box 664	North Grosvenordale		06255
North Haven-Senior Center	189 Pool Road	North Haven		06473
Norwalk Senior Center	11 Allen Road	Norwalk		06854
Miss Laura M Raymond Homes	290 Main Avenue	Norwalk		06851
Senior Resources Agency on Aging	19 Ohio Ave	Norwich	СТ	06360
Rose City Senior Center	8 Mahan Dr	Norwich	СТ	06360
Norwich Housing Authority	10 Westwood Park	Norwich	CT	06377
Falls Ave Senior Center	311 Falls Ave	Oakville	CT	06779
Old Lyme Social Services	52 Lyme St.	Old Lyme	CT	06371
Old Saybrook Social Services	322 Main St.	Old Saybrook	CT	06475
Oxford Senior Center	10 OLD CHURCH RD	OXFORD		06478
Oxford Housing	100 Stakum Circle, Office	Oxford		06478
Stonington Arms	133 S. Broad Street 6A	Pawcatuck		06340
Town of Plainfield Senior Center Plainville Social Service	482 Norwich Rd	Plainfield		06374
Plainville Housing Authority	One Central Square Municiple Center 20 Stillwell Drive #7	Plainville Plainville		06062 06062
Plainville Housing Authority	20 STILLWELL DR UNIT #7	PLAINVILLE		06062
Ella Grasso Gardens	65 Ballou Street	Putnam		06260
Putnam Housing Authority	123 Laconia Avenue	Putnam		06260
Town of Putnam	200 School St.	Putnam	СТ	06260
Danbury Farmers Market	5 Kimberly Dr	Redding	CT	06896
Middlefield Housing Authority	1 Sugarloaf Terrace	Rockfall	CT	06481
Rocky Hill Human, Youth & Senior Services	761 Old Main St., 1st Floor	Rocky Hill	CT	06067
Town of Roxbury	Town of Roxbury	Roxbury	CT	06783
Town of Seymour	20 Pine St	Seymour		06483
Seymour Housing Authority	28 Smith Street	Seymour		06483
City of Shelton Senior Center	81 Wheeler St.	Shelton		06484
Wesley Heights (UMH)	580 Long Hill Avenue	Shelton		06484
Town of Somers	619 Main Street	Somers		06071
South Windsor Human Services Southbury Senior Center	150 Nevers Rd. 561 Main Street South	South Windsor Southbury		06074 06488
Southbury Serior Center Southington Community Services	Mark Sciota, Town Manager	Southington		06489
Stafford Senior Center	3 Buckley Hwy.	Stafford Springs		06076
Shippan Place	521 Shippan Ave	Stamford		06902
New Neighborhoods Inc.	40 Stillwater Ave	Stamford		06902
Mapleview Towers	51 Grove Street	Stamford	СТ	
SilverSource Inc	2009 Summer Street	Stamford	CT	06905

Stamford Green Apts	482 West Main Street	Stamford		06902
Pilgrim Tower, Inc	25 Washington Court	Stamford		06902
Neighborhood Preservation Foundation, Inc. dba Willard Manor	36 Vine Road	Stamford		06905
National Church Residences DBA/Harboursite	511 Shippan Avenue	Stamford		06902
Stamford Cross Road Residence, Inc.	6 Cross Road	Stamford		06905
Catholic Charities of Fairfield County, Inc Senior Nutrition Program	30 Myano Lane	Stamford		06902
Juniper Hill Village	Juniper Hill Village	Storrs		06268
Mansfield Housing Authority	309 Maple Road	Storrs		06268
Community and Senior Services - Town of Stratford	1000 West Broad Street	Stratford		06615
Suffield Housing Authority	P O Box 246	Suffield		06078
Suffield Community Aid	450 South St.	Suffield		06078
Town of Thomaston Social Services	158 Main ST	Thomaston		06787
Tolland Human Services	21 Tolland Green	Tolland		06084
POAH Torringford West Apartments	356 Torringford West St	Torrington		06790
Coventry Human Services	1712 Main St	Town of Coventry		06238
Trumbull Human Services / Social Service Department	Trumbull Social Service	Trumbull		06611
Town of Union Selectman's Office	1043 Buckley Highway	Union		06076
Vernon Housing Authority	21 Court St.	Vernon	CT	06066
Florence Mill Apartments	121 West Main Street	Vernon	CT	06066
Vernon Social Services	Vernon Social Services	Vernon	CT	06066
Rose Cmmons	540 Hartford Turnpike	Vernon	CT	06066
Waterbury Senior Center	1985 East Main Street	Waterbury	CT	06705
Western CT Area Agency on Aging	c/o WCAAA	Waterbury	CT	06705
SHP MANAGEMENT CORP	24 UNION STREET	WATERBURY	CT	06706
Waterbury Housing Authority	2 Lakewood Road	Waterbury	CT	06704
Town of Waterford Senior Services	15 Rope Ferry Road	Waterford	CT	06385
AHEPA 250-II Waterford CT	95 Clark Lane	Waterford	CT	06385
Town of West Hartford, Department of Social Services	Town of West Hartford - Department of Soc	ia West Hartford	CT	06107
West Hartford Fellowship Housing	20 H Starkel Road	West Hartford	CT	06117
Savin Rock Communities/WHHA	15 Bayshore Drive	WEST HAVEN	CT	06516
West Haven Senior Center	201 Noble St	West Haven	CT	06516
Westbrook Social Services	866 Boston Post Road	Westbrook	CT	06498
Department of Human Services	110 Myrtle Avenue	Westport	CT	06880
Executive Square House	100 Executive Square	Wethersfield	CT	06109
AHEPA SENIOR LIVING	1534 BERLIN TPKE	WETHERSFIELD	CT	06109
Wethersfield Housing Authority	60 Lancaster Rd	Wethersfield	CT	06109
117 Wells FKA First Church Village	117 Wells Road	Wethersfield	CT	06109
Town of Wethersfield Social and Youth Services	505 Silas Deane Highway	Wethersfield	CT	06109
Willlimantic Housing Authority	49 West Avenue	Willimantic	CT	06226
Town of Windham Human Services Department	1 Jillson Square	Willimantic	CT	06226
Access	25 Senior Way	Willington	CT	06279
Housing Authority for Town of Windsor dba Windsor Housing Authority	156 Bloomfield Avenue	WINDSOR	CT	06095
Windsor Locks Social Services	50 Church Street	Windsor Locks	CT	06096
Town of Windsor Locks- Social Services	50 Church Street	Windsor Locks	CT	06096
Winsted Senior Center	80 Holabird Avenue	Winsted	СТ	06098
Charles Rietdyke Senior Center (Wolcott Senior Center)	211 Nichols Road	Wolcott		06716
Laurel Ridge/Chestnut Hill	45 Edgemont Lane	Wolcott		06716
Woodbury Social Services	281 Main ST South	Woodbury		06062
Agent for the Elderly, Woodstock	252 Route 198	Woodstock Valley		06282
		- /		